Ladbrokes Gardens: 28 October 2023
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Montkeila Boy
Brindle D

On Break
Black D

Miss Aquahollc

Black

Ted Robbo
Black D

Tall And Dreamy
Red Fwn D

QL‘&?’ Shayla

Flreball Rage

Black

Blazmg Raso
Black B

Tilly Whacker (SCR)
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NAME

Exit Forward
Black B

Stadiums
Blue D

Don't Bail Out
Black B

Tactical Shot
Black D

Vacant Box

Cabao Dewberry (SCR)

I've Been Rorted
Black D

Norah Sunrise
Wh & BIk B

R5
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NAME
Linda's Rum
Black B

Frank And Vie
Brindle D

Blazin' Mila
Black B

Max Stappen
Black D PP

Let's Trot Fox
Black D

Krypto Bo
BatkD. )

Set To Strike
Brindle B

Noah's Choice
Black B

Ragin' Arna (SCR)
Starlight Trent (SCR)

Welcome to Ladbrokes Gardens Maiden
19:18 | Maiden 400m

TRAINER

Garry Streatfield

Lucinda Gaffney

Michael Thompson

Eileen Robertson
Carole Eaton
Jake Forbes
Robert Vines

Blake Moroney

Lisa Hutton

Racecourse Hotel Wallsend 0-2 Win
19:55 | Mixed 600m

TRAINER

Robert Mccolm
Stephen Davies
Mark Davidson

Kevin Brennan

Scott Eaton

Vincent Cassar

Patrick Mckinnon

Book Trials with Ontheclock
20:33 | 5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Peter Akers
Garry Kedwell
Jeffrey Eaton
John Edwards
Dale Wright
Dale Leard
Jake Forbes

Kevin Brennan

Nathan Cherry
Kerry Marsh

Kennel closes 18:33

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6566 NBT
N/A NBT
6447  23.43
N/A NBT
22 23.54
2752 24.00
48 NBT

6 NBT
8857 24.30

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7212 35.55
4643 35.69
5544  35.69
4747  35.98
4385 NBT
F746 NBT
7753 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1186  23.08
2745 2275
4442 2318
3216 22.85
7841 22.83
2212 2332
1561 23.21
3154 23.00
7615 23.48
6664  23.05

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023
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19:35 | Maiden 400m
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NAME

Fernando On Tap
Black

= Miss No Miss

/- LtFawn B
—

quued Interest
Black

Au55|e Audrey
Black

Cape Milton

Blue Fwn D

Let It Crank
Black B

Yutz Beauty
Brindle D
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N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Maiden

TRAINER

Richard Stock
Annette Yarnold
Nerida Woods
Jeffrey Eaton
Dean Behsman
Craig Blakemore
Blake Moroney

Joseph Mcfadyen

Tilly Whacker (SCR) Lisa Hutton
R4 Ladbrokes Mates Mode
50:16 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME TRAINER
Acacia Avenue
Black D Terry Callen
Big Block Rico
Black D Brendan Allen
Kolbaba
Brindle D Rodney Morley

Smell You Later
Black D

Diver's Daughter
Black B

Son§ar Tip Top

Blue

Trixie Bella
Brindle B

Kyza Nismo
Black B

Awesome Fred (SCR)
Canvas (SCR)
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NAME

Just Foxin
Red Fwn B 8

He's Got Swagger
Black

Bog Wilson
Bdl
Super Tanga

Black

Rubg{ Rolex

Blue

Has Ability
Wh & Blk D

Kinloch Babe
Black B

Glenreagh Burner
Black D

Carole Eaton
Gary Robertson
Sonia Greene
Nerida Woods

Tony Mason

Paul Fraser

Rodney Morley

Grnsw Middle Distance Series
20:54 | 4th/5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Sharon Grey
Michelle Lill

Martin Bowe

Maureen Sharman

John Thomas
Stuart Hazlett
Raymond Lee

Garry Streatfield

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

478

N/A

24

7735

7635

82

8857

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

23.50

23.31

NBT

23.69

NBT

23.12

24.30

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4765

12

6615

41

3825

381

3586

6835

F645
6486

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

24.15

22.81

24.23

NBT

23.15

22.83

23.18

23.55

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $10,150
$6.7K - $1.9K - $1.4K - $100

LAST 4

1256

3124

2162

1836

2116

1174

6243

3533

BEST T/D

34.85

34.81

34.76

34.79

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT
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Ladbrokes Gardens: 28 October 2023

R7

21:17

5th Grade 515m

NAME

Royal Rush
Black B

Big Rush
Blagck D

Targaryen Jewel
Wh &gdeB J
Major Force

Black D

Tobias
Wht & Fwn D

Mark My Word
Black D

Goddess Of War
Brindle B

Bold Comet
Black D
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Jungle George (SCR)

Blue Gum Men's Shed

i 5th Grade 400m

21:54

NAME

Harrg Confetti
Black

LamBent Bale
Black

Ready To Raid
Brindle B

It's A Caution
Brindle D

Eureka Remi
Blue B

Skinny Wit
Black D

Miss Sophia
Black B

Flying Tiny Tim
B|ayck§ y

She Picked Me (SCR)
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Paul's Girl (SCR)

R11 | 8apnsw.com.au

22:39 | 4th/5th Grade 400m

NAME
Tia's Rose
Black B
Bunt And Run

—
=7= BlackB

Noah's Ace
Red Bdl D

Shawshank Red
Black D

Salem Sweetheart
Blue B

Switch It On
Black B

Krypto Curl
Bikn Y

Paul's Girl (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
v(s#teesn Mercury
B
9
10,

Liquorice Girl (SCR)

Ladbrokes Communities

Kennel closes 18:33

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

TRAINER

Sharon Grey
Sharon Grey
Peter Mattress
Betty Keene
Garry Streatfield
Brett May

Garry Streatfield

Betty Keene

Lucinda Gaffney

LAST 4

3175

4335

5863

4444

7572

1151

6464

7652

5538

BEST T/D

29.71

29.77

29.98

29.97

30.45

NBT

30.30

29.58

30.62

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

TRAINER

Mark Davidson
Craig Blakemore
Jake Forbes
Scott Eaton
Allan Woods
Allan Woods
Jeffrey Eaton

Jake Forbes

Storm Stewart

Scott Eaton

LAST 4

8348

4712

6545

4865

56F4

6266

2156

3365

5856
7757

BEST T/D

23.01

23.05

22.90

23.69

22.62

22.98

23.00

23.12

22.93
22.77

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$500 - $390 - $100

$1.6K -

TRAINER

Gary Ernst

John Woods

Kevin Brennan

Stuart Hazlett

Allan Woods

John Thomas

Stuart Hazlett

Dale Leard

Scott Eaton

Jamie Hawkins

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

3164

3112

3458

4631

4625

1127

1224

213F

7757
6846

BEST T/D

22.89

22.88

23.01

NBT

22.78

23.10

NBT

22.96

22.77
23.15

R
21§5 5th Grade 515m
NAME

Sunrise Surprise
Wh &Blk B

== \Whisky In Rio
Blue D

w

Drama Kids (SCR)

Silver Tiara
Blue B

Fun
Blue B

Silver Pearl
Lt BdI B

Divine Vitality
Red Bdl B

My Boy Aiden
wry& BIkyD

jun%le George

Blue

(into 3)
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22:14 | Free For All 400m

NAME
Dauntless
Black D
= Wild Streak
=Z= BlackD
3 Vacant Box

Star Receiver (SCR)
Rebel Force

5 Red Fwn D
Vacant Box

Likeable Rogue
Black D

ZipLaLng Aussie

Blacl

ol |

R12

22:56 | 5th Grade 400m

NAME
Nula's Biscuit
Fawn D

= Four Joans
=7= BlackB

Cookie Cotton
Black B

Heidi's Gift
Black D

Harper's Bo
Blacka 4

Surface
Black B

Winlock Rewards
Wh & BIk B

Canvas (SCR)

3
[4]
5
6
lacksys iee
8
9
10

Starlight Trent (SCR)

N

Book Your Xmas Function Now

TRAINER

Patrick Mckinnon

Darryl Wilson
Robert Delaney

Frank Cini
Stephen Davies
Peter Mattress
Dale Wright
Denis Berwick

Lucinda Gaffney

Ladbrokes Gardens - Home of the 715

TRAINER

David Sanderson

Paul Fraser

David Sanderson

Betty Keene

John Edwards

Lisa Hutton

Photographer's Last Chance Pathways

TRAINER

Raymond Walters
Allan Woods

Jake Forbes
Martin Bretherton
Martin Bretherton
Robert White
Martin Bretherton

Chelsea White

Rodney Morley
Kerry Marsh

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

1317

1574

3377

7152

5645

3774

6628

3374

5538

BEST T/D

30.24

30.17

30.02

30.04

29.96

29.68

29.84

30.06

30.62

PRIZE MONEY $2,730
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

3854

2253

1368

4531

2121

6458

BEST T/D

22.96

NBT

NBT

22.88

22.66

22.78

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7866

6847

6887

F786

8574

7668

6757

8857

6486
6664

BEST T/D

23.40

22.97

23.74

22.62

22.99

23.33

23.54

23.16

NBT
23.05
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